Grade 4 Table of Contents

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Map Skills

Skill 1

Skill 2

Skill 3

Skill 4

Skill 5

Skill 6

Skill 7

Skill 8

Skill 9

Skill 10

How to Read a Map

Read Me Like a Book

How to Read a City Map

The City of Trees

How to Read a State Map
O-Y-O

How to Read a Continent Map
The Big Picture

How to Read a Grid Map

X Marks the Spot

How to Read a Historical Map
Early American History in Maps
How to Read a Cultural Map
Native American Lands

How to Read a Road Map
Pacific Coast Highway

How to Read a Product Map
Yankee Traders

How to Read a Climate Map
Weather Report

Reading and Thinking Skills

Skill 11

Skill 12

Skill 13

Skill 14

Skill 15

Skill 16

Skill 17

Skill 18

Skill 19

How to Classify

The Road to Freedom

How to Compare and Contrast

Hard Times in the Dust Bowl

How to Determine Cause and Effect
Causes of the Revolutionary War
How to Tell Fact from Opinion

The Pony Express

How to Draw Conclusions

Amelia Earhart’s Mysterious Disappearance
How to Make a Decision

Volunteers Wanted

How to Take Notes

The Colonies Break Free

How to Recognize a Point of View
Gettysburg: Two Points of View
How to Understand an Advertisement
Who Says It’s Good?

10

16

20

26

30

36

42

46

50

56

60

64

68

74

78

82

88

92



Skill 20 How to Work in a Group
Making a Group Decision

Writing and Research Skills
Skill 21 How to Write a Paragraph
Jane Addams: A Good Neighbor
Skill 22 How to Write a Description
Chinese Workers Come to America
Skill 23 How to Write a Comparison/Contrast
What Was It Like to Live in 19007
Skill 24 How to Write a Journal Entry
The Trail of Tears
Skill 25 How to Write a Business Letter
Solving a Problem
Skill 26 How to Write a Summary
Hardships at Valley Forge
Skill 27 How to Use the Internet
Who Are Your Representatives?
Skill 28 How to Use Reference Sources
Equality for ALL Men and Women
Skill 29 How to Write a News Story
A Man, a Plan, a Canal: Panama!
Skill 30 How to Write an Outline
Women on the Home Front
Skill 31 How to Write a Biography

Benjamin Franklin: Man of a Thousand Talents

Skill 32 How to Prepare an Oral Report
Alaska: The Last Frontier

Chart and Graph Skills

Skill 33 How to Read a Time Line
Dates in American History

Skill 34 How to Make a Chart
Division of Labor

Skill 35 How to Make a Bar Graph
Comparing Prices

Skill 36 How to Make a Line Graph
Graphing Changing Prices

Skill 37 How to Read a Circle Graph
Getting a Piece of the Pie

Skill 38 How to Read a Diagram
Federal, State, and Local Governments

Skill 39 How to Read a Flowchart
“l Pledge Allegiance...”

96

102

106

110

114

120

124

130

134

140

146

150

156

164

170

174

178

182

186

192



Skill 40 How to Make a Graphic Organizer

Who’s in Charge?

Test-Taking Strategies
Skimming a Passage
Understanding Sequence
Making Comparisons
Skipping Difficult Questions
Using Key Words

Using Context

Working Carefully

Taking the Best Guess

Glossary/Index

204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218

220

198



	TABLE OF CONTENTS
	Map Skills
	Reading and Thinking Skills
	Writing and Research Skills
	Chart and Graph Skills
	Test-Taking Strategies

