Grade 4 Table of Contents

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Map Sk	ills	
Skill 1		
	Read Me Like a Book	4
Skill 2	How to Read a City Map	
	The City of Trees	10
Skill 3	How to Read a State Map	
	O-Y-O	16
Skill 4	How to Read a Continent Map	
	The Big Picture	20
Skill 5	How to Read a Grid Map	
	X Marks the Spot	26
Skill 6	How to Read a Historical Map	
	Early American History in Maps	30
Skill 7	How to Read a Cultural Map	2.5
	Native American Lands	36
Skill 8	1	40
G1 111 0	Pacific Coast Highway	42
Skill 9	How to Read a Product Map	16
C1-:11 10	Yankee Traders	46
Skill 10	How to Read a Climate Map Weather Report	50
-	g and Thinking Skills	
Skill II	How to Classify	5.0
~	The Road to Freedom	56
	How to Compare and Contrast	60
	Hard Times in the Dust Bowl	60
Skill 13	How to Determine Cause and Effect	64
	Causes of the Revolutionary War	04
	How to Tell Fact from Opinion The Pony Express	68
	The Pony Express How to Draw Conclusions	08
	Amelia Earhart's Mysterious Disappearance	74
Skill 16	How to Make a Decision	/
	Volunteers Wanted	78
Skill 17	How to Take Notes	70
	The Colonies Break Free	82
Skill 18	How to Recognize a Point of View	02
	Gettysburg: Two Points of View	88
Skill 19	How to Understand an Advertisement	
	Who Savs It's Good?	92

Skill 20	How to Work in a Group	
	Making a Group Decision	96
	-	
Writing	and Research Skills	
Skill 21	How to Write a Paragraph	
	Jane Addams: A Good Neighbor	102
Skill 22	How to Write a Description	
	Chinese Workers Come to America	106
Skill 23	How to Write a Comparison/Contrast	
	What Was It Like to Live in 1900?	110
Skill 24	How to Write a Journal Entry	
~	The Trail of Tears	114
Skill 25	How to Write a Business Letter	4.00
~1 111 ^ -	Solving a Problem	120
Skill 26	How to Write a Summary	
~	Hardships at Valley Forge	124
Skill 27	How to Use the Internet	100
61 111 6 0	Who Are Your Representatives?	130
Skill 28	How to Use Reference Sources	104
G1 :11 3 0	Equality for ALL Men and Women	134
Skill 29	How to Write a News Story	1.40
C1 :11 20	A Man, a Plan, a Canal: Panama!	140
Skill 30	How to Write an Outline	1.4.6
C1 '11 O1	Women on the Home Front	146
Skill 31	How to Write a Biography	1.50
C1 :11 22	Benjamin Franklin: Man of a Thousand Talents	150
Skill 32	How to Prepare an Oral Report	150
	Alaska: The Last Frontier	156
Chart a	nd Graph Skills	
Skill 33	How to Read a Time Line	
	Dates in American History	164
Skill 34	How to Make a Chart	
	Division of Labor	170
Skill 35	How to Make a Bar Graph	
	Comparing Prices	174
Skill 36	How to Make a Line Graph	178
	Graphing Changing Prices	
Skill 37	How to Read a Circle Graph	
	Getting a Piece of the Pie	182
Skill 38	How to Read a Diagram	
	Federal, State, and Local Governments	186
Skill 39	How to Read a Flowchart	
	"I Pledge Allegiance"	192

Test-Taking Strategies

Skimming a Passage	204
Understanding Sequence	206
Making Comparisons	208
Skipping Difficult Questions	210
Using Key Words	212
Using Context	214
Working Carefully	216
Taking the Best Guess	218
-	
Glossary/Index	220